
Name Airport City Contact Website Social Media
Wings Flight Training 27K Georgetown 859-401-2861 www.wingsflighttraining.com Wings Flight Training
Madisonville Community College (MCC) 2I0 Muhlenberg 270-824-1782 www.madisonville.kctcs.edu Madisonville Community College
Wings Flight Training AAS Campbellsville 859-401-2861 www.wingsflighttraining.com Wings Flight Training
Carter Aviation BRY Bardstown cfichris.carter@gmail.com Carter Aviation, LLC
Max Air, Inc. BRY Bardstown 502-507-6246 maxairbry.com
Flywell Aviation BWG Bowling Green 270-779-0231 https://www.flywellaviation.com/ Flywell Aviation
CFI Clint CEY Murray 931-305-9031 www.cficlint.com CFI Clint
Wings Flight Training DVK Danville 859-401-2861 www.wingsflighttraining.com Wings Flight Training
Elizabethtown Flying Service EKX Elizabethtown 270-737-8388 www.flyekx.com Elizabethtown Flying Service, Inc
Humphries Aviation LLC FGX Maysville 606-407-0053 www.humphriesaviationllc.com/ Humphries Aviation LLC
Kentucky Airmotive, Inc. IOB Mt. Sterling 859-498-1000 www.kentuckyairmotive.com Kentucky Airmotive, Inc
Career Flyers K62 Falmouth 859-600-3869 www.Careerflyers.com
NexGen Aviation, LLC LEX Lexington 859-281-1177 www.flynexgen.com NexGen Aviation, LLC
Wings Flight Training LEX Lexington 859-401-2861 www.wingsflighttraining.com Wings Flight Training
Lexington Flying Club LEX Lexington 859-252-3678 www.lexingtonflyingclub.org Lexington Flying Club
**Shark Aviation LEX Lexington 502-653-1843 www.flytheshark.com Shark Aviation
*ETL Aviation LEX Lexington 859-800-7080 www.etlaviation.com ETL Aviation
Kentucky Flight Training Center LOU Louisville 502-689-4688 www.flykentucky.com Kentucky Flight Training Center
*Louisville Aviation LOU Louisville 502-905-8747 www.louisvilleaviation.com Louisville Aviation
*Cardinal Wings LOU Louisville 502-452-2115 www.cardinalwingsaviation.com Cardinal Wings Aviation
Flight Club 502 LOU Louisville 502-931-4557 www.flightclub502.org Flight Club 502
London Aviation LOZ London 866-GO-FLYKY www.london-aviation.com London Aviation, LLC
Kickstart Aviation M25 Mayfield 270-906-6555 www.kickstartaviation.com Kickstart Aviation
NFH Aviation PBX Pikeville 205-451-2224 nfhaviationllc@gmail.com NFH Aviation
Eastern Kentucky University (EKU) RGA Richmond 859-498-1000 www.aviation.eku.edu EKU Aviation
Wings Flight Training RGA Richmond 859-401-2861 www.wingsflighttraining.com Wings Flight Training
Larry Short Aviation SJS Prestonsurg 606-434-3640 Larry Short
Dicey Aviation SME Somerset 606-744-9870 www.diceyaviation.com Dicey Aviation, LLC
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